CONTENTS

1  The Arrest (1937)

2 Tabriz (1902-1912)

3  Tehran (1912-1922)

4  Berlin (1922-1928)

5 Foray in German Science

6  German Orientalists

7  The Accidental Orientalist
8  Prewar & Postwar Psychology
9  Autodidact in Psychology
10 Debut in Political Activism
11 Political Reflections

12 The Quiet Period (1929-1933)

Jalali, Younes
Taghi Erani, a polymath in interwar Berlin

17

31

43

53

71

85

105

119

139

155

181

xiii

digitalisiert durch:
IDS Basel Bern



xiv

13

14

15

CONTENTS
The Post-quiet Period (1934-1937)
The Geopolitical Game

The End (1937-1940)

Bibliography

Index

195

227

261

279

293



	006842220 [TOC]
	Inhalt
	Seite 1
	Seite 2



